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VX 4920.000
Interconnecting rods
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VX 4920.000 - Interconnecting rods

Interconnecting rods to extend locking from the main enclosure to the adjacent enclosures of a
bayed suite.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Installation options

To fit

To fit

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8
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VX 4920.000

In conjunction with the isolator door cover, the requirements of UL
508 A are also met for bayed enclosure suites. Depending on the
baying combination, different components will be required.

To extend locking from the main enclosure to the adjacent
enclosures of a bayed suite. An interconnecting rod corresponding
to the width of the enclosure is required for each adjacent
enclosure.

Enclosure type: VX
TS
Width: = 1,200 mm

Enclosure type: VX: = 1,200 mm
Enclosure type: TS

10 pc(s).

5.69

5.992
73269098
4028177114029
EC000327

EC000327



Features

ECLASS 8.0 27409217
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