Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





VX 4920.000 Interconnecting rods

State: 10/09/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uk-en)



VX 4920.000 - Interconnecting rods

Interconnecting rods to extend locking from the main enclosure to the adjacent enclosures of a bayed suite.



Features

Model No.	VX 4920.000
Product description	In conjunction with the isolator door cover, the requirements of UL 508 A are also met for bayed enclosure suites. Depending on the baying combination, different components will be required.
Installation options	To extend locking from the main enclosure to the adjacent enclosures of a bayed suite. An interconnecting rod corresponding to the width of the enclosure is required for each adjacent enclosure.
To fit	Enclosure type: VX TS Width: = 1,200 mm
To fit	Enclosure type: VX: = 1,200 mm Enclosure type: TS
Packs of	10 pc(s).
Net weight	5.69
Gross weight	5.992
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177114029
ETIM 9	EC000327
ETIM 8	EC000327

© Rittal 2025

Features

ECLASS 8.0

27409217

© Rittal 2025 3